

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6122/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2006 in WA No.
1750/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

CHETTINAD CEMENT CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 20/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran, AdvFor Respondent(s) Mr. H.P. Rawal, ASG
Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.
Mrs. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice
R.V. Raveendran is not a member.(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master Court Master

(M.S. Negi)