

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6122/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2006 in WA No. 1750/2001  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

CHETTINAD CEMENT CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board.  
Leave is given to the petitioner to file additional  
affidavit, copies of which are said to have been served on  
the respondents. The respondents will be entitled to file  
their reply thereto by 19th August, 2011.

(Chetan Kumar) (Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master Assistant Registrar